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80 Northbourne Avenue, Canberra ACT 2612

Penny Nowlan

02 6246 9500
dos@capitalhotelgroup.com.au

www.avenuehotel.com.au  

Avenue Hotel Canberra
lllll

213 rooms

0.2km to CBD

1.4km to NCC

7.9km to the airport

««««

40 rooms

700m to CBD

900m to NCC

8.3km to the airport

2 Marcus Clarke Street, Canberra ACT 2601

Thomas Lamond
02 6276 3444
thomas.lamond@breakfree.com.au
www.breakfree.com.au/capital-tower/

BreakFree Capital Tower

1 Burbury Close, Barton ACT 2600

Jasmine De Martin
02 6173 2700
jdemartin@realmprecinct.com.au
www.burburyhotel.com.au

Burbury Hotel & Apartments 
««««

106 rooms

4.5km to CBD

4.4km to NCC

6.7km to the airport

««««

75 rooms

4.8km to CBD

4.8km to NCC

6.8km to the airport

Belmore Gardens and Macquarie Street, Barton ACT 2600

Rose Pearce 
02 6273 3766
Conference@brassey.net.au
www.brassey.net.au 

Brassey of Canberra
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7 Akuna Street, Canberra ACT 2600

Arthur Yick Lee
02 6248 9155
yick.lee@yha.com.au
www.yha.com.au/hostels/nsw/canberra/ 
canberra-city-backpackers-hostel/

Canberra City YHA
llll

280 rooms

600m to CBD

550m to NCC

7.6km to the airport

100 Northbourne Avenue, Canberra City ACT 2601

Penny Nowlan

02 6262 6266
dos@capitalhotelgroup.com.au

www.capitalhotelgroup.com.au/clifton

Clifton Suites on Northbourne
lllll

153 rooms

1.2km to CBD

2.1km to NCC

7.7km to the airport

1 Binara Street, Canberra City ACT 2601

Claudia Hepper
02 6247 8999
claudia.hepper@ihg.com
www.crowneplazacanberra.com.au

Crowne Plaza Canberra
««««

296 rooms

1.1km to CBD

450m to NCC

6.9km to the airport

«««««

104 rooms

1.3km to CBD

1.3km to NCC

7.3km to the airport

25 Edinburgh Avenue, Canberra City ACT 2601

Juliane Strache
02 6287 6287
juliane.strache@hotel-hotel.com.au
www.hotel-hotel.com.au 

Hotel Hotel
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8 National Circuit, Barton ACT 2600

Cathryn Evans

02 6234 4444
cevans@tfehotels.com

www.hotelkurrajong.com.au

Hotel Kurrajong Canberra
lllll

147 rooms

3.8km to CBD

4km to NCC

6.6km to the airport

18 National Circuit, Barton ACT 2600

Jasmine De Martin 
02 6163 1800
jdemartin@realmprecinct.com.au
www.hotelrealm.com.au

Hotel Realm
«««««

158 rooms

4.5km to CBD

4.4km to NCC

6.7km to the airport

84 Northbourne Avenue, Braddon ACT 2600

Elyse Heslehurst 
02 6243 2510
elyse.heslehurst@mantra.com.au
www.mantra.com.au 

Mantra on Northbourne
lllll

175 rooms

850m to CBD

1.8km to NCC

8km to the airport

««««

100 rooms

400m to CBD

1.4km to NCC

7.6km to the airport

74 Northbourne Ave, Canberra ACT 2601

Cathryn Evans

02 6240 1234
cevans@tfehotels.com

www.tfehotels.com/ brands/ 

Medina Serviced Apartments 
Canberra, James Court 
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«««

50 rooms

4.7km to CBD

4.9km to NCC

6.7km to the airport

11 Giles Street Kingston, Canberra ACT 2604

Cathryn Evans

02 6239 8100
cevans@tfehotels.com

www.tfehotels.com/ brands/ 

Medina Serviced Apartments 
Canberra

65 Northbourne Avenue, Canberra ACT 2600

Ruchir Garg

02 6245 5000
ruchir.garg@accor.com

www.novotelcanberra.com.au

Novotel Canberra
««««

286 rooms

180m to CBD

1.1km to NCC

7.7km to the airport

15 Edinburgh Avenue, Canberra City ACT 2601

Sally Beatie 
02 6175 2222
sally.beatie@peppers.com.au
www.peppers.com.au/gallery

Peppers Gallery Hotel Canberra
lllll

80 rooms

1.2km to CBD

1.2km to NCC

7.7km to the airport

1 London Circuit, Canberra ACT 2601

Victoria Dragos 
02 6247 6244
victoria_dragos@qthotels.com.au
www.qtcanberra.com

QT Canberra
««««

205 rooms

1.4km to CBD

850m to NCC

7.3km to the airport
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1 Balmain Crescent, Acton ACT 2601

Lisa Finlayson
02 6125 5256
events.unihouse@anu.edu.au
www.unihouse.anu.edu.au

University House
«««

105 rooms

2.2km to CBD

2.6km to NCC

8.2km to the airport

««««

186 rooms

4.6km to CBD

4.5km to NCC

7.4km to the airport

Corner of Canberra Avenue and National Circuit, 
Canberra ACT 2601

Richard Hoe
02 6295 3144
richard_hoe@rydges.com
www.rydges.com/capitalhill

Rydges Capital Hill


